Name (orig Email

Join time

Prof. Dines zoology.dcs@gmail.com 11/25/202501:31:31PM

Dr Anita Rathore
PRITI SHARMA

11/25/2025 01:31:33 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:33 PM

Prof. Deepti Bajpai ,IQAC Coordinator 11/25/2025 01:31:34 PM

Dr Neeraj Kumar
CPRAKAS

Dr. Divya Nath
Prof Kishor Kumar
Dr Anita Rathore
Dr. Divya Nath
Sudesh

Prof Kishor Kumar

11/25/2025 01:31:34 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:34 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:35 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:38 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:46 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:46 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:46 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:47 PM

Prof. Deepti Bajpai ,IQAC Coordinator 11/25/2025 01:31:47 PM

CPRAKAS

Dr Rajiv Nayan
Dr Neeraj Kumar
PRITI SHARMA
Nargis Gupta
Nargis Gupta

11/25/2025 01:31:48 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:48 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:49 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:51 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:58 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:59 PM

Sudesh kumar from Spandan -voice 0111/25/2025 01:32:02 PM

Neha Tripathee

Dr Neha Tripathee (Neha Tripathee)

Dr Rajiv Nayan

DR. MEENAKSHI LOHANI
DR. MEENAKSHI LOHANI
Shivani

Shivani

Parvez Shamim

Parvez Shamim

Dr Neeraj Kumar

Dr Neeraj Kumar

il T foRR™
il T foRR™
Parvez Shamim

Tanya Shishodia

Dr JK Gupta

Dr JK Gupta

Tanya Shishodia

Parvez Shamim

Parvez Shamim

Parvez Shamim

Parvez Shamim

Nargis Gupta

Nargis Gupta

Priyanshi

Priyanshi

DR. MEENAKSHI LOHANI

11/25/2025 01:32:03 PM
11/25/2025 01:32:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:32:10 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:15 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:23 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:23 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:28 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:53 PM
11/25/2025 01:36:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:36:28 PM
11/25/2025 01:36:39 PM
11/25/2025 01:39:28 PM
11/25/2025 01:39:37 PM
11/25/2025 01:42:25 PM
11/25/2025 01:43:39 PM
11/25/2025 01:43:45 PM
11/25/2025 01:44:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:44:20 PM
11/25/2025 01:44:25 PM
11/25/2025 01:44:39 PM
11/25/2025 01:46:59 PM
11/25/2025 01:47:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:47:53 PM
11/25/2025 01:47:58 PM
11/25/2025 01:53:13 PM
11/25/2025 01:53:30 PM
11/25/2025 01:53:35 PM

Leave time

11/25/2025 03:18:10 PM
11/25/202501:31:45 PM
11/25/202501:31:50 PM
11/25/202501:31:47 PM
11/25/202501:31:49 PM
11/25/202501:31:47 PM
11/25/2025 01:31:46 PM
11/25/202501:31:46 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:32:01 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:06 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:10 PM
11/25/2025 02:54:07 PM
11/25/202501:32:10 PM
11/25/2025 01:34:03 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/202501:31:59 PM
11/25/2025 01:47:33 PM
11/25/2025 02:03:58 PM
11/25/2025 01:32:09 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 02:28:29 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:22 PM
11/25/2025 01:50:04 PM
11/25/2025 01:35:27 PM
11/25/2025 02:56:26 PM
11/25/2025 01:36:08 PM
11/25/2025 01:42:17 PM
11/25/2025 01:36:38 PM
11/25/2025 02:35:13 PM
11/25/2025 01:39:36 PM
11/25/2025 02:35:25 PM
11/25/202501:43:17 PM
11/25/2025 01:44:20 PM
11/25/202501:44:09 PM
11/25/2025 02:23:22 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:44:38 PM
11/25/202501:46:12 PM
11/25/2025 01:47:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:55:48 PM
11/25/2025 01:47:57 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:10 PM
11/25/2025 01:53:30 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 01:53:40 PM

Duration (n Guest

107 No
1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes
107 Yes
107 Yes
1 Yes
107 Yes
107 Yes
83 Yes
1 Yes

3 Yes
107 Yes
1 Yes
16 Yes
32 Yes
1 Yes
106 Yes
57 Yes
1 Yes
15 Yes
1 Yes
81 Yes
1 Yes

7 Yes

1 Yes
59 Yes
1 Yes
56 Yes
1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes
40 Yes
94 Yes
1 Yes

2 Yes

1 Yes

9 Yes

1 Yes
91 Yes
1 Yes
85 Yes
1 Yes



DR. MEENAKSHI LOHANI

iPhone (2)

iPhone (2)

Parvez Shamim

Dr Parul Saxena

Dr Parul Saxena

Parvez Shamim

Parvez Shamim

iPhone (2)

Sudesh Spandan-A voice of effort
Sudesh Spandan-A voice of effort
NQ579

NQ579

DrJK Gupta

Dr JK Gupta

iPhone 17

iPhone 17

iPhone (2)

iPhone (2)

Dr Neeraj Kumar

Dr. Parul Saxena

Dr. Parul Saxena

il T foRR™

CSICRC LR ATRIREC |

Sudesh Spandan-A voice of effort
Sudesh Spandan-A voice of effort

11/25/2025 01:53:41 PM
11/25/2025 01:54:43 PM
11/25/2025 01:54:48 PM
11/25/2025 01:55:54 PM
11/25/2025 01:59:35 PM
11/25/2025 01:59:45 PM
11/25/2025 02:01:45 PM
11/25/2025 02:01:55 PM
11/25/2025 02:03:00 PM
11/25/2025 02:06:52 PM
11/25/2025 02:07:10 PM
11/25/2025 02:23:08 PM
11/25/2025 02:23:20 PM
11/25/2025 02:23:23 PM
11/25/2025 02:24:14 PM
11/25/2025 02:27:22 PM
11/25/2025 02:27:27 PM
11/25/2025 02:31:12 PM
11/25/2025 02:31:17 PM
11/25/2025 02:35:13 PM
11/25/2025 02:36:46 PM
11/25/2025 02:36:55 PM
11/25/2025 02:41:04 PM
11/25/2025 02:41:10 PM
11/25/2025 02:50:51 PM
11/25/2025 02:51:05 PM

11/25/2025 03:18:10 PM
11/25/2025 01:54:47 PM
11/25/2025 02:03:00 PM
11/25/2025 01:59:53 PM
11/25/2025 01:59:44 PM
11/25/2025 02:36:54 PM
11/25/2025 02:01:54 PM
11/25/2025 02:05:06 PM
11/25/2025 02:23:48 PM
11/25/2025 02:07:09 PM
11/25/2025 02:34:02 PM
11/25/2025 02:23:20 PM
11/25/2025 02:30:53 PM
11/25/2025 02:24:13 PM
11/25/2025 02:27:34 PM
11/25/2025 02:27:27 PM
11/25/2025 02:59:42 PM
11/25/2025 02:31:17 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 02:36:55 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:09 PM
11/25/2025 02:41:10 PM
11/25/2025 02:46:54 PM
11/25/2025 02:51:04 PM
11/25/2025 03:18:08 PM

85 Yes
1 Yes
9 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes

38 Yes
1 Yes
4 Yes

21 Yes
1 Yes

27 Yes
1 Yes
8 Yes
1 Yes
4 Yes
1 Yes

33 Yes
1 Yes

47 Yes

43 Yes
1 Yes

42 Yes
1 Yes
6 Yes
1 Yes

28 Yes



